ExPander Multi-Stage
Dilation Balloons
Single Use
Multi-Stage Dilation Concept
Balloon for gradual adjustment
Soft Balloon Material and Balloon Tip – Latex free
Smooth and atraumatic insertion
Radiopaque Markers
Visibility and position control under X-ray vision
Available with Pre-loaded Guide Wire
Time-saving balloon guidance and advancement
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Straße 1 – 5  •  D-83101 Rohrdorf OT Achenmühle
Tel.: + 49 (0) 8032 973-379  •  Fax: + 49 (0) 8032 973-392
Email: sales@medi-globe.de  •  www.medi-globe.de
L-
G
D
B
-S
U
-0
1-
E
N
 /
 L
L-
02
13
 V
er
s.
 3
.0
 (1
2/
20
20
)
Multi-Stage Dilation Balloons –
Single Use
Multi-Stage Dilation Balloons –
Single Use
Esophageal Dilation Balloon – Guide Wire Compatibility
Pre-loaded hydrophilic guide wire .035“; with radiopaque markers; 3 progressive stages; total length 180 cm
Biliary Dilation Balloon – Guide Wire Compatibility
Pre-loaded hydrophilic guide wire .035“; with radiopaque markers; 3 progressive stages; total length 200 cm
Esophageal / Colonic Balloon – Guide Wire Compatibility
Pre-loaded hydrophilic guide wire .035“; with radiopaque markers; 3 progressive stages; total length 230 cm
Catalogue No.
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Outer Diameter
(French)
Max. Pressure
(psi/atm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GDB-04-08-080 6 – 7 – 8 80 2.3 147 / 10 2.8
GDB-04-10-080 8 – 9 – 10 80 2.3 132 / 9 2.8
GDB-04-12-080 10 – 11 – 12 80 2.3 118 / 8 2.8
GDB-04-15-080 12 – 13.5 – 15 80 2.3 118 / 8 2.8
GDB-04-18-080 15 – 16.5 – 18 80 2.3 103 / 7 2.8
GDB-04-20-080 18 – 19 – 20 80 2.3 88 / 6 3.2
Catalogue No.
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Outer Diameter
(French)
Max. Pressure
(psi/atm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GDB-04-08-030 6 – 7 – 8 30 2.3 147 / 10 2.8
GDB-04-10-030 8 – 9 – 10 30 2.3 132 / 9 2.8
GDB-04-12-030 10 – 11 – 12 30 2.3 118 / 8 2.8
GDB-04-15-030 12 – 13.5 – 15 30 2.3 118 / 8 2.8
Catalogue No.
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Outer Diameter
(French)
Max. Pressure
(psi/atm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GDB-04-08-055 6 – 7 – 8 55 2.3 147 / 10 2.8
GDB-04-10-055 8 – 9 – 10 55 2.3 132 / 9 2.8
GDB-04-12-055 10 – 11 – 12 55 2.3 118 / 8 2.8
GDB-04-15-055 12 – 13.5 – 15 55 2.3 118 / 8 2.8
GDB-04-18-055 15 – 16.5 – 18 55 2.3 103 / 7 2.8
GDB-04-20-055 18 – 19 – 20 55 2.3 88 / 6 3.2
Inflation / Deflation System*
Filling medium: liquid
* This product might not be available in all countries. For more information please ask your local representative.
Catalogue No. Description
FXB-70-20
Filling volume 70 ml, incl. manometer 0 – 20 atm, automatic plunger locking system
allows comfortable operation, rotating Luer-Lock connector, transparent syringe barrel
for easy detection and removal of air bubbles